
Pos

AT-R

1

NA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

R

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

3

41

68

47

76

923

37

602

101

45

8

202

303

299

908

171

66

33

96

56

123

31

11

89

7

69

5

124

253

1

156

62

63

117

88

83

Team

MADHOUSE RT

RSC HONDA KUMAMOTOJIDOSHABU

BOLD ECSTA T2 HOTK

Spiderholic

PROµ·eGARE·TMR JA4

Dainichi with ? CF AI Mm

Team SAS

OTOKONOYAKUSOKU

One Motorsports

Chiba Peanuts Racing

HONDA PLAMO SHIZUOKA

SAM Auto Tuned

Super Compact Motorsports

Team nekomaru

PASADENA RACING

NUOVO KASAI

Team Viva

HULA & AMS RT

Team TOPFORMULA

SHIINA ENG RC

EOC-R

Freemans&News

PEKESKE IidaCars

HIROMO POP-G MOTUL YOKOHAMA

Team T NIGOKI+AGEAGE R

Team 69

IMAGE with TTRC

Team Fujii Engineering Racing

Team IYOKAN

MADHOUSE RT

AMS & WEST

Team Garage Black Dog

TEAM ISHII JYUKU

TeamTACS/JCCA

FH MOTORSPORT

ss?µGINZA Mental clinic

Laps

350

409

409

403

397

389

389

373

365

333

313

297

282

435

429

420

399

390

385

380

378

371

357

314

261

126

119

108

102

53

418

397

395

393

392

386

Total Tm

23:59:10.865

23:57:49.514

23:59:55.951

23:59:55.716

23:58:29.411

23:58:16.557

23:58:32.017

23:57:41.154

23:58:05.046

24:00:33.426

23:58:02.870

23:59:12.336

23:57:21.899

23:57:02.280

23:58:04.960

23:57:37.090

23:57:38.018

23:57:41.627

23:57:43.371

23:58:23.400

23:58:08.666

23:57:10.237

23:58:43.533

23:58:59.670

16:18:01.998

23:58:43.240

15:00:37.468

24:03:16.174

23:59:19.624

5:29:58.096

23:58:08.931

23:59:10.956

23:59:15.914

23:57:36.136

23:59:04.668

23:58:44.399

Diff

2:06.437

6 Laps

12 Laps

20 Laps

20 Laps

36 Laps

44 Laps

76 Laps

96 Laps

112 Laps

127 Laps

6 Laps

15 Laps

36 Laps

45 Laps

50 Laps

55 Laps

57 Laps

64 Laps

78 Laps

121 Laps

174 Laps

309 Laps

316 Laps

327 Laps

333 Laps

382 Laps

21 Laps

23 Laps

25 Laps

26 Laps

32 Laps

Gap

2:06.437

6 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

15.460

16 Laps

8 Laps

32 Laps

20 Laps

16 Laps

15 Laps

6 Laps

9 Laps

21 Laps

9 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

2 Laps

7 Laps

14 Laps

43 Laps

53 Laps

135 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

6 Laps

49 Laps

21 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

1 Lap

6 Laps

Best Tm

3:14.499

2:54.064

3:02.625

2:56.129

2:57.888

2:59.710

2:55.262

2:57.918

3:09.494

3:05.829

2:59.699

3:13.154

3:01.979

2:44.933

2:44.854

2:45.733

2:40.945

2:52.274

3:01.291

2:58.924

3:08.345

2:50.511

2:48.092

3:00.297

2:49.503

2:37.954

2:52.126

2:53.333

2:42.155

2:56.481

2:56.377

2:56.916

2:53.991

2:59.815

3:01.338

2:59.111

In Lap

43

360

363

183

329

87

366

167

364

235

107

244

132

249

396

7

124

250

93

376

358

315

85

253

256

103

59

47

102

13

373

394

394

392

377

26

Pitstops

24

16

13

20

19

28

24

18

26

20

18

27

35

15

21

22

18

23

19

17

14

28

37

16

16

28

17

13

10

7

16

14

13

16

18

14

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2013 12:16:50

Timegear

Licensed to:  Sepang International Circuit Sdn Bhd

Margin of Victory

6 Laps

Avg. Speed

100.674

Best Lap Tm

2:37.954

Best Spd

126.333

Best Lap by

69 - Team 69

K4 - GP 2013

K4 - GP

24Hrs Race

Race (24:00:00 Time) started at 12:00:00

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 Km

2/9/2013 12:00
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Pos

7

8

9

10

11

No.

153

710

283

97

226

Team

Team Zele

GARAGE SAKURA

KATZ RACING

HaraCars FKB

Plus one AOKI racing

Laps

385

378

369

368

78

Total Tm

23:58:56.956

23:58:26.807

23:57:53.289

23:58:57.866

6:24:09.518

Diff

33 Laps

40 Laps

49 Laps

50 Laps

340 Laps

Gap

1 Lap

7 Laps

9 Laps

1 Lap

290 Laps

Best Tm

3:03.988

2:53.778

3:04.215

3:00.508

2:59.437

In Lap

74

354

10

366

62

Pitstops

20

17

19

45

11

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2013 12:16:50

Timegear

Licensed to:  Sepang International Circuit Sdn Bhd

Margin of Victory

6 Laps

Avg. Speed

100.674

Best Lap Tm

2:37.954

Best Spd

126.333

Best Lap by

69 - Team 69

K4 - GP 2013

K4 - GP

24Hrs Race

Race (24:00:00 Time) started at 12:00:00

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 Km

2/9/2013 12:00
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